6814 Fair Oaks Blvd
Fact Sheet

This strip mall is currently occupied with long term tenants.   1360 sqft of space is available.  This space has a rear roll-up door and high ceilings that accommodate a variety of large items and make for easy product loading and unloading.  Rent is $1200/month, which equates to $0.88/sqft (This is total rent, no triple net or fees) plus a grace period.  

For more information, please contact RFAM Commercial’s manager, John Roccanova, at (916)759-2214, or johnrocc@icloud.com.
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	Address
	Tenant
	Lease Term
	Sq. Footage
	Rent
	Tenant Since

	6800
	American Auto
	3 Year
	5860
	
	2010

	6804
	Boxing Gym
	2 Year
	2720
	
	2022

	6808
	Arctic Pools
	Variable
	1360
	
	1999

	6810
	Personal Fitness Training
	2 Year
	2720
	
	2013

	6814
	Vacant
	Negotiable
	1360
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